
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/04/2024 236,741 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 362 0.0000

02/04/2024 236,507 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 234 0.0000

03/04/2024 236,122 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 385 0.0000

04/04/2024 235,731 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 391 0.0000

05/04/2024 235,491 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

06/04/2024 235,088 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

07/04/2024 234,706 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 383 0.0000

08/04/2024 234,508 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 197 0.0000

09/04/2024

10/04/2024

11/04/2024

12/04/2024

13/04/2024

14/04/2024

15/04/2024
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18/04/2024

19/04/2024

20/04/2024
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23/04/2024

24/04/2024

25/04/2024

26/04/2024

27/04/2024

28/04/2024

29/04/2024

30/04/2024

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


